
Coaches:

Elyse Hagy
Ashley Frank

 Glens Falls
(G) V Lacrosse

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 30, 2022 Wed Regular
Season Queensbury 4:00

PM

Glens Falls
High School
Turf Field

L

Apr 1, 2022 Fri Regular
Season

Scotia-
Glenville

4:00
PM

Glens Falls HS
Football Field L

Apr 6, 2022 Wed Regular
Season Johnstown 5:00

PM
Glens Falls HS
Football Field L

Apr 11, 2022 Mon Regular
Season Amsterdam 5:00

PM

Glens Falls
High School
Turf Field

L

Apr 14, 2022 Thu
Regular
Season
3-17 L

@
Schuylerville

4:30
PM

Schuylerville
High School
(turf)

Bus/Driver:
Glens Falls
School District

Departure Point:
Sports Ramp Door
C
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Apr 25, 2022 Mon Regular
Season

@ Scotia-
Glenville

4:30
PM

Scotia
Glenville High
School

Bus/Driver:
Glens Falls
School District

Departure Point:
Sports Ramp Door
C
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Apr 27, 2022 Wed Regular
Season Greenwich 4:30

PM
Glens Falls HS
Football Field L

Apr 29, 2022 Fri Regular
Season @ Amsterdam 5:00

PM

Turf Field -
Lynch Middle
School

L

May 2, 2022 Mon
Regular
Season
11-17 L

Schuylerville 4:30
PM

Glens Falls
High School
Turf Field

L

May 4, 2022 Wed Regular
Season

South Glens
Falls

4:30
PM

Glens Falls HS
Football Field L

May 6, 2022 Fri Regular
Season

@ South
Glens Falls

4:30
PM

South Glens
Falls HS

Bus/Driver:
Glens Falls
School District

Departure Point:
Sports Ramp Door
C
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

May 9, 2022 Mon
Regular
Season
18-7 W

Albany High
School

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Glens Falls HS
Football Field NL

May 11, 2022 Wed Regular
Season @ Johnstown 4:30

PM
Knox Junior
Turf & Track

Bus/Driver:
Glens Falls
School District

Departure Point:
Sports Ramp Door
C
Departure Time:
3:05 PM

L

May 13, 2022 Fri Regular
Season Greenwich 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

Glens Falls HS
Football Field NL

May 14, 2022 Sat Regular
Season Rutland 3:00

PM
Glens Falls HS
Football Field L

May 17, 2022 Tue Regular
Season @ Greenwich 4:30

PM
High School
Field #1

Bus/Driver:
Glens Falls
School District

Departure Point:
Sports Ramp Door
C
Departure Time:
3:05 PM

L

May 20, 2022 Fri Post-
Season

@ Academy
of Holy
Names

4:00
PM

Academy of
Holy Names L



May 24, 2022 Tue
Post-
Season
7-17 L

@ Burnt Hills-
Ballston Lake
HS

5:30
PM

BH-BL HS
Centennial
Field

L

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Date: 2024-05-19


	Glens Falls (G) V Lacrosse Coaches: Elyse Hagy Ashley Frank
	Coaches:
	(G) V Lacrosse


